
 
 

 

 
 

Grade 9 IG First Assessment October 2023 
 

Day Date Subject Material 
Saturday 30/9/2023 ICT Theory ICT Theory:   

Ch.1 

Sunday 1/10/2023 ----- ----- 

Monday 2/10/2023 Math Math/Extended: 
Pearson Edexcel International GCSE (9-1) 
Mathematics A 
Student Book 1 
 
Number 1 (From page 3 to page 18) 
* Working with fractions 
* Order of operations 
* Significant Figures and Decimal Places 
  
 
Number 2 (From page 97 to page 112) 
* Standard Form 
* Percentages 
* Percentage increase and decrease 
 
 



 
 

 

Math Exam Material Continued: 
Number 3 (From page 175 to page 184) 
* Prime Factors 
* HCF and LCM 
* Ratio 
 
Student Book 1 + Notebook + Worksheet 1. 
Calculators are allowed. 
 
**Math Core Material is attached. 
 

Tuesday 3/10/2023 No exams No exams 

Wednesday 4/10/2023 No exams No exams 

Thursday 5/10/2023 Chemistry/ Business Chemistry: 
Study from the notes, Book and Worksheets 
 
Unit 1 Solids, liquids and gases. 
Unit 3 Inside the atom from page 28 to 31  
 
Business: 
Chapter 1 Business activity  
Chapter 2 Classification of businesses  
Part of Chapter 3 Enterprise, business growth and 
size from page 19-23 
 

Friday 6/10/2023 ----- ----- 



 
 

 

Saturday 7/10/2023 Physics Physics: 
 
Topic 1.1 (objectives 1-7 as per syllabus) 
- Measuring time, length and volume 
- Scalars and vectors 
 
Topic 1.4 (objectives 1-4 as per syllabus) 
- Density 
 
Topic 1.2 (objectives 1-7 and 9-12 as per syllabus) 
- Distance, displacement, speed, velocity and 
acceleration 
- Distance time and speed time graphs 
 
Book pages 12-37 along with all notes and 
worksheets done in class 
 

Sunday 8/10/2023 ----- ----- 

Monday 9/10/2023 Biology Biology: 
Chapter 1: Characteristics and classification of living 
organisms 

Tuesday 10/10/2023 English English: 
1. An unseen passage 
2. Close-up pages 6-8,13 
3 Grammar pages 9,12,161,162 
4. Literature: "Tell-Tale Heart" pages 90-102 
 



 
 

 

 

Wednesday 11/10/2023 ----- ----- 

Thursday 12/10/2023 Travel & Tourism Travel & Tourism 
Unit 3 from page 75-85 

Friday 13/10/2023 ----- ----- 

Saturday 14/10/2023 Arabic Arabic 

نص النمور في اليوم العاشر: كلمات الدرس والشرح وأسئلة الدرس بالإضافة 

 .إلى سؤال أساليب الكاتب

 .القواعد: الفعل الماضي:الشرح و أسئلة الكتاب و ورقة العمل

 .الفعل المضارع المرفوع: الشرح وورقة العمل

 


